
Период

Врачи, включая 

заведующих отделений-

врачей специалистов

Младший 

медицинский 

персонал

Средняя заработная плата 

за 2015г
36 183,33  12 097,22  

Средняя заработная плата 

за 2016г
40 777,78  0,00  

Средняя заработная плата 

за 2017г
47 487,18  0,00  

Средняя заработная плата 

за 2018г
54 913,04  0,00  

Средняя заработная плата 

за 2019г
57 510,53  0,00  

Средняя заработная плата 

за 2020г
57 575,20  0,00  

Средняя заработная плата 

за 2021г
59 038,07  0,00  

Средняя заработная плата 

за 2022г
65 086,24  0,00  

Средняя заработная плата 

за 2023г
71 420,37  0,00  

Январь 2024г 75 477,78  0,00  

Февраль 2024г 78 580,71  0,00  

Март 2024г 78 427,97  0,00  

Апрель 2024г 80 008,03  0,00  

Май 2024г 82 927,04  0,00  

Июнь 2024г 88 537,58  0,00  

Июль 2024г 74 631,62  0,00  

Август 2024г 90 456,44  0,00  

Сентябрь 2024г 95 832,66  0,00  

Октябрь 2024г 97 545,53  0,00  

Категория работников

Среднемесячный доход 

от трудовой 

деятельности на 2024г. 

значение 

(%)

Расчетный 

показатель

Средняя 

заработная плата 

за 10 мес. 2024г.

% 

исполнения

Врачи, включая 

заведующих отделений-

врачей специалистов

200% 85 020,00  83 790,80  98,55%

Средний медицинский 

персонал
100% 42 510,00  42 870,33  100,85%

Младший медицинский 

персонал
100% 42 510,00  - -

21 430,11  

24 363,64  

41 255,56  

45 987,56  
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41 564,69  

29 999,02  

30 960,19  

34 013,37  

38 620,12  

Средний медицинский 

персонал

39 639,82  

37 248,89  

20 755,56  

42 510,00  

42 947,58  

47 471,45  

51 459,81  

45 194,94  

28 525,57  

35 802,08  

39 996,30  


